
PF 11012.003.004    ADD4-1  
RCP:wbs 

ADDENDUM TO 
SPECIFICATIONS ENTITLED 

“Humanities Office and Classroom Buildings 
Roof Replacement Project” 

DATED May 2012 

ADDENDUM NO. 4 August 6, 2012 

1. The Specifications and Drawings contained in the project manual “Humanities Office and 
Classroom Buildings Roof Replacement Project May 2012” are amended as follows: 

 
2. CLARIFICATIONS TO SPECIFICATION: 

All Bidders are hereby notified that the bid opening date has been changed from August 7, 
2012 to August 14, 2012.  Bids will be opened at 2:00PM in the Conference Roof of the USC 
Facilities Services Office, 743 Green Street, Columbia, SC. 

3. CHANGES TO THE SPECIFICATIONS:   

None. 

4. CHANGES TO THE DRAWINGS:   

None. 

Nothing herein is interpreted or construed as changing any provisions of the specifications except 
as specifically stated herein. 

END OF ADDENDUM NO.4 

 


	1. The Specifications and Drawings contained in the project manual “Humanities Office and Classroom Buildings Roof Replacement Project May 2012” are amended as follows:

